
Seat Nominations 2014-2015      

 

Committee Labour Liberal Democrat Green 

 

Licensing and 
Gambling Acts 
Committee 
 

Laurence Baxter 
Mary Clarkson 
Colin Cook 
Van Coulter 
Steven Curran 
Mark Lygo 
James Fry 
Scott Seamons 
Dee Sinclair 
Rae Humberstone 
 

Steve Goddard 
Mike Gotch 
Liz Wade 

Dick Wolff 
Ruthi Brandt 

Oxfordshire Health 
Overview and 
Scrutiny Committee 
 

Susanna Pressel   

Appeals  
 

All Members of 
Council 
 

  

General Purposes 
and Licensing 
Committee 
 

Mary Clarkson 
Colin Cook 
Van Coulter 
Rae Humberstone 
Ben Lloyd-
Shogbesan 
Mark Lygo 
Pat Kennedy 
 

Andrew Gant 
Gwynneth Royce 

Dick Wolff 

Appointments 
Committee 
 

Bob Price 
Gill Sanders 
Ed Turner 
Pat Kennedy 
 

Jean Fooks  

Audit and 
Governance 
Committee 
 

James Fry 
Roy Darke 
Mike Rowley 
Scott Seamons 
Van Coulter 
 

Jean Fooks David Thomas 

Standards 
Committee 
 

James Fry 
Susanna Pressel 
Gill Sanders 
Val Smith 
Bev Clack 
 

Gwynneth Royce Dick Wolff 
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Committee Labour Liberal Democrat Green 

 

East Area Planning 
Committee 
 

Mary Clarkson 
Van Coulter 
Roy Darke 
Ben Lloyd-
Shogbesan 
Michele Paule 
Farida Anwar 
 

Mohammed Altaf 
Khan 
Ruth Wilkinson 

Ruthi Brandt 

West Area 
Planning 
Committee 
 

Anne-Marie 
Canning 
Bev Clack 
Colin Cook 
Bob Price 
John Tanner 
Oscar Van Nooijen 
 

Andrew Gant  
Mike Gotch 

Elise Benjamin 

Planning Review 
Committee 
 

Laurence Baxter 
Pat Kennedy 
James Fry 
Mark Lygo 
Dee Sinclair 
Ed Turner 
 

Jean Fooks 
Steve Goddard 

Sam Hollick 

Scrutiny Committee 
 

Van Coulter 
Roy Darke 
James Fry 
Ben Lloyd-
Shogbesan 
Gill Sanders 
Val Smith 
Farida Anwar 
Louise Upton 
Tom Hayes 
 

Mohammed Altaf 
Khan 
 
 

Sam Hollick 
Craig Simmons 

Disciplinary 
Committee 

Bob Price 
Van Coulter 
Susanna Pressel 
 

 Elise Benjamin 
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